17
The DL3W Series Projector Lifts are designed for
large-venue projectors and plasma arrays that
require long lowering distances.
• Lowering distances:  12’- 28’
• Weight capacity:  400 lbs.
• Three positions: stowed, show, service
• For large projectors and flat panel arrays
 that require long lowering distances
• Position repeatable to better than 1/16”
• Cable management system
• Whisper-quiet operation
• Includes programmable wired hand-held remote
• Accessories: optional controls - RS232, IR, RF,
 optional closure styles for finished for grid
 tile, plenum enclosures, AVStack frames and
 motorized rotation, cable pre-wire package
Model Length   List Price (lift only)
 DL3W-12 12 feet  $4,295
 DL3W-14 14 feet  $4,625
 DL3W-16 16 feet  $4,950
 DL3W-18 18 feet  $5,275
 DL3W-20 20 feet  $5,920
 DL3W-24 24 feet  $6,565
 DL3W-28 28 feet  $7,535
• Contact closure operation - 12V trigger
• Power requirements: 110V, 3.5 amp; 220V, 2 amp
• Dual drive drums for safety
• Digital electronics with self diagnostics